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Price
127.70 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.58% (-0.75)

DK0010181759
CARL B
Tradegate

EUR

Consumer Products

Stock
12,420 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

127.45 EUR (30)
127.95 EUR (30)
129.10 EUR
129.10 EUR
127.45 EUR
128.45 EUR
128.0331 EUR
71

9,090.35

10

16

1018175

1&0.00

150.00

140.00

130.00

120.00

110.00

100.00

20.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257594304,257594055,257595038,171496824,171496826,202355862
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010181759&ID_NOTATION=63554796
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b1b31ad71fa4a44b0c52c6f8c50a14a08a1609d59755caa46ec27f856c15d3b&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9da1671792e06984d&time=1714540023&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8e9dc0fe351e167599678bbb9dfeba04a57cdac33d9406342ed83b210e578bd&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9c6448b3cbe2b08e9&time=1714540023&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8485262a2c69a83ad7eec85346288e14b3d748e1301a9f5aef15b10e13a1e53c&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ce4b01b1b5a3cbd23&time=1714540023&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d91a510c273476874082a48146555a2e483ac3e231a1c6184f51d4483824bb9f&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=402ffb783e0ec6102&time=1714540023&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=573815a61267b7766a39b17aa1f917809f46a991f6a88b8e5f5e9cc3acb58a15&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8140e62d56ddb2334&time=1714540023&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/04/29 22:26:29 Sy
Price
127.70 EUR 160.00
Difference © -058%(-0.75) m
150.00 ' ‘“
General attributes | w'
ISIN DK0010181759 140.00 |'I
Symbol CARL B ‘rq H
Exchange Tradegate 130.00 ] h
Currency EUR } 1 W
Sector Consumer Products 120.00 N " 'N }'r
Security type Stock |. ;\
Market cap (m) 12,420 EUR 110.00 w
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
100.00
Market data I
Bid (Bid size) 127.45 EUR (30) a0.00
Ask (Ask size) 127.95 EUR (30)
Open 129.10 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 129.10 EUR
Low 127.45 EUR
Close (prev. day) 128.45 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 128.0331 EUR
Volume (pcs) 71
Trading volume 9,090.35 Price data
Number of trades 10 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 127.22 EUR (114)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 124.78 EUR (180)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 121.47 EUR (367)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 127.34 EUR (216)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 129.65 EUR (2024/02/21)
Perf (%) +11.24% -14.95% -12.95% YTD Low | date 111.95 EUR (2024/01/02)
Perf (abs.) +12.90 -22.45 -19.00 52 Weeks High | date 153.85 EUR (2023/05/15)
Beta 0.02 0.11 0.37 52 Weeks Low | date 109.45 EUR (2023/12/13)
Volatility 18.01 18.05 22.42
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 127.60 EUR 0.00 2
04/29
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 127.70 EUR 0.01 10
04/29
Stuttgart 2024/ 13:05 128.50 EUR 0.00 6
04/29
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35 129.40 CHF 0.00 1
06/27
Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 16:59 952.80 DKK 165.63 2,549
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=63554796
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213854720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3361305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7238819
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ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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08:00

16:55

08:00

08:06

21:26

19:30

21:43

128.40 EUR

952.70 DKK

128.40 EUR

128.40 EUR

133.95 USD

126.95 EUR

127.55 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.51

0.00

0.00

13

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18385
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19820844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19820844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421928
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1514813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9430379
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Company profile

Company Logo

A

Group

Contact Details
CARLSBERG A/S

1 J.C. Jacobsens Gade - 1799 Copenhagen
Telefon: +45-33-27-33-00

Fax: +

E-mail: contact@carlsberg.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jacob Aarup-
Andersen
Graham Fewkes
Joao Abecasis
Lars Lehmann
Lars Lehmann
Soren Brinck

Ulrica Fearn

Victor Shevtsov

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Henrik Poulsen
Carl Bache
Magdi Batato
Majken Schultz
Sgren-Peter Fuchs
Olesen

Erik Lund

Esko Mikael Aro
Eva Vilstrup
Decker

Ivan Nielsen
Lilian Biner
Olayide Oladokun
Punita Lal
Richard Burrows
Robert Kunze-

Concewitz

Tenna Skov
Thorsted

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:contact@carlsberg.com
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